Beghell

Scheda Tecnica

Dati Commerciali e Generali
Modello

Codice

Descrizione

Caratteristiche Tecniche
Classe Isolamento

Grado IP

Grado Tenuta agli Urti IK
Tensione [V]

Intervallo Temp.Ambiente [°C]

Norme

Logica 24 Dynamic

34007

KUBUS DYNAMIC S24 DA RZL-D
IP40 / K-1ll

1]

40

5

1

-293 +-233

Marchi

Dati aggiornati il 01/10/2021



